Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (560)

Route #: 560

Driver: Bus #:

RT-560 MCNAIR MS SUMMER ENRICHMENT (6.17-6.27) M-TH 9A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
08:12AM  CRESTWOOD DR ,30316 & CLOVERDALE DR ,30316 1 1
08:16 AM  FAYETTEVILLE RD ,30316 & CHARLESTON PT ,30316 1 2
08:22 AM 1366 CUSTER AVE ,30316 HILLCREST PARK APTS 1 3
08:27 AM  TIMMS CIR ,30316 & FOXHALL LA ,30316 2 5
08:20 AM 1504 BOULDERCREST RD ,30316 PARADISE EAST APTS 5 10
08:34 AM 3073 SILVER HILL TER, 30316 1 11
08:41 AM 2000 BOULDERCREST RD ,30316 @ EAGLES RUN APTS 1 12
08:45 AM  ROCKCLIFF RD ,30316 & BRANNEN RD ,30316 1 13
08:46 AM  ROCKCLIFF PL, 30316 & ROCKCLIFF RD, 30316 1 14
08:50 AM  ROLLINGWOOD LA ,30316 & MARY LOU LA ,30316 1 15
08:51 AM 1888 BOULDERVIEW DR, 30316 1 16
09:00 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR MIDDLE SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 544.800

R R R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/23/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (561)

Route #: 561

Driver: Bus #:

RT-561 MCNAIR MS SUMMER ENRICHMENT (6.17-6.27) M-TH 9A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
08:23 AM 3379 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30034 ASPEN WOODS APTS 1 1
08:29 AM  BRADMOOR CT ,30034 & BRADMOOR WAY ,30034 1 2
08:30 AM  GWENDON TER ,30034 & ELKHORN DR ,30034 1 3
08:31 AM  ELKHORN DR ,30034 & APPOMATTOX WAY ,30034 2 5
08:33 AM  BATTLECREST DR ,30034 & MANASSAS LA ,30034 1 6
08:33 AM  TARIAN DR & VERNA DR ,30034 & AURIE DR 1 7
08:44 AM 2402 CLIFTON SPRINGS RD ,30034 (THORNBERRY APTS) 3 10
08:49 AM  FLAT SHOALS RD ,30034 & LEAFWOOD TRL ,30034 2 12
08:50 AM  WHITES MILL RD, 30034 & MILLS BND, 30034 1 13
08:50 AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30034 & TREGONEY EAST APTS 2 15
08:52 AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30034 & THE WOODRIDGE APTS 2 17
08:52 AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30034 & WHITES MILL CT ,30034 1 18
09:00 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR MIDDLE SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkkk,*k k*x**x

End of Run: 544.801

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkk ik k,*x**x

05/23/2024 Page 2



2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

Y g

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Route #: 562

Supervisor: (562)

Driver: Bus #:

RT-562 MCNAIR MS SUMMER ENRICHMENT (6.17-6.27) M-TH 9A-2P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
08:52 AM 2051 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30316 HIGHLAND VILLAGE APTS 8
08:53 AM VALENCIA RD & KEYSTONE DR ,30032 1
08:54 AM 2125 FLAT SHOALS RD,30316 VINEYARDS APTS 1 10
08:54 AM 2237 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30316 COLUMBIA MILL APTS 4 14
09:00 AM SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR MIDDLE SCH 0 0
PR RS S S SR SR EESEEESEESEES LRSS EESESESEEEESEESESEEEEEEESEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREREEEEEEEEEEEE S
End of Run: 544.802
PR RS S S SR SR EESEEESEESEEEEEEESESESEEEEEESEESEEEEEEESEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREREEEEEEEEEEEEES
05/23/2024

Page 3



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (563)

Route #: 563

Driver: Bus #:

RT-563 MCNAIR MS SUMMER ENRICHMENT (6.17-6.27) M-TH 9A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
08:30 AM 511 ROSEMONT DR, 30032 1 1
08:32AM  DEKALB DR, 30032 & PARKER AV, 30032 1 2
08:37 AM  FAIRWAY HILL DR, 30317 & GLENCOVE AV, 30317 1 3
08:40 AM  LOMITA RD ,30316 & PENNINGTON PL 2 5
08:42 AM  IONA DR ,30316 & TERRY MILL RD ,30316 2 7
08:44 AM  FAYETTEVILLE RD, 30316 & FAY ST, 30316 1 8
08:49 AM 100 JESSICA AVE ,30032 COLUMBIA VILLAGE APT 1 S
08:50 AM  E LILAC LA ,30032 & LILAC LA ,30032 3 12
08:52 AM  2ND AVE ,30032 & JUANITA ST ,30032 1 13
09:00 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR MIDDLE SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 544.803

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

05/23/2024 Page 4



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (564)

Route #: 564

Driver: Bus #:

RT-560 MCNAIR MS SUMMER ENRICHMENT (6.17-6.27) M-TH 9A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
08:31 AM 3859 FLAT SHLS PKWY SERENADE APTS (PLAYGROUND) 3 3
08:34 AM 2929 PANTHERSVILLE RD, 30034 1 4
08:36 AM 3051 LUMBY DR, 30034 ABBINGTON RESERVE APARTMENTS 3 7
08:39 AM 3100 RAINBOW FOREST CIR ,30034 RAINBOW FOREST APTS 1 8
08:42 AM 3004 EMBER DR, 30034 CREEKSIDE APTS 2 10
08:50 AM  EASTWYCK CIR ,30032 EASTWYCK APTS (ENTRANCE) 2 12
08:53 AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30032 & TYLER WAY ,30032 1 13
08:54 AM  STARLINE DR ,30032 & HABERSHAM DR ,30032 2 15
09:00 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR MIDDLE SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x**

End of Run: 544.804

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkk,kk k,*x**x

05/23/2024 Page 5



